
13/2/2020 Your ecological footprint - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZrgzHYfqV6EpgQKAKlusbsKdRxSBmxLP_Is4yWFn56g/edit#responses 1/8

75 responses

Accepting responses

Age

75 responses

Gender

75 responses

Summary Question Individual

Less than 18
18-30
30-50
More than 50

93.3%

Female
Male40%

60%

Your ecological footprint

Questions Responses 75

https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZrgzHYfqV6EpgQKAKlusbsKdRxSBmxLP_Is4yWFn56g/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web


13/2/2020 Your ecological footprint - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZrgzHYfqV6EpgQKAKlusbsKdRxSBmxLP_Is4yWFn56g/edit#responses 2/8

Nationality

75 responses

How many people do you live with?

75 responses

How is your home heated?

75 responses

Italy
France
Germany
Spain
United Kingdom
moroccan
Czech Republics

8%
9.3%9.3%

64%

1
2
3
4
5 or more

9.3%
56%

24%

methane
electricity
diesel fuel
renewable energy
I don't know

28%
8%

8%

21.3%

34.7%
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Which kind of house do you live in?
75 responses

How many rooms have got taps (bathroom, kitchen, laundry…) in your house?

75 responses

How often do you eat fish or meat (in a week)?

75 responses

Flat/block of flats
chalet/ detached house53.3%

46.7%

Less than 3
3-5
6-8
8-10
More than 10
I don't know

12%

26.7%

52%

0
1-3
4-6
7-9
More than 10
I don't know

9.3%

36%

50.7%
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How many homemade meals do you eat in a week?75 responses

When you buy food do you prefer local products?

75 responses

How many important purchases (stereo, tv, computer, car, domestic appliances ,
furniture) has your family done in the last 12 months?

75 responses

Less than 10
10-14
14-18
More than 18
I don't know
Più di 18

10.7%
38.7%

36%

Yes
No
Sometimes
Rarely
I don't know

30.7%

66.7%

0
1-3
4-6
More than 6
I don't know

12%

9.3%

28%

45.3%
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Which and how many means of transport has your family got?(put number on the dots)

Which means do you use to go to school?

75 responses

Where did you spend your holidays during the last year?

75 responses

Bicycle: Compact car: Motorbike
0

20

40

60
000 111 222 333 444 555 666 AltroAltroAltro

Car
Public trasports
School bus
On foot
Bicycle

14.7%

18.7%
42.7%

21.3%

In city
In my region
In my country
In Europe
In another continent

12%

8%

29.3%

32%

18.7%
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How many times does your family use the car in the weekend?

75 responses

For the reduction of waste, do you prefer reducing packagin , do you refuse the
sending of paper advertsiments, or do you prefer reusable containers?

75 responses

How many mixed waste bags does your family produce every week?

75 responses

0
1-3
4-6
7-9
10-12
More than 12
I don't know

10.7%

13.3%

33.3%

34.7%

Always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never
I don't know

9.3%50.7%

29.3%

2 bags
3 bags
4 bags
More than 4
I don't know

10.7%

8%
21.3%

32%

28%
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Do you recycle newspapers , glass bottles and the plastic ones?

75 responses

Do you prepare compost with fruit and vegetables?

75 responses

Have you bought any Energy saving items in the last 12 months?

75 responses

Always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never
I don't know

8%

21.3%

70.7%

Always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never
I don't know

38.7%

8%

9.3%

42.7%

Yes
No
I don't know

34.7%

24%

41.3%
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